IRESH

D —~ ®
Loublecom
g A T R R A PR A ] =ZEEE

Doublecom DB-5318D90 5.8G 18dBi 60 & XUiRAY K28

A 8

=

H
s
TR T 5 S5
T B[ O 9 S5
HLIR R L
PRFRFHAT
et
mAIER
B S
Hil & bt
e 25 2
AT ER
RERF

H

e

—

Doublecom DB-5318D90

5180~5850MHz
T00MHz
18dBi

90°

<1.8

50 ©
KF/TEE

100 W

N JE X 2
=30 dB
=30 dB

® 40 ~ 60 (mm)
700X 140X 35 (mm)

3. 3kg



	Doublecom DB-5318D90 5.8G 18dBi 60度双极化天线



