

**厦X帮服务** 

威納級

Doublecom DB-5318D90 5.8G 18dBi 60 度双极化天线 /

详细参数:

處說服份

感說般紛

			/	\
型 号		Doublecom DB-5318D90		
频率范围	/	/5180~5850MHz		
带宽		700MHz		
增益		18dBi		
水平面波瓣宽度		90°		
垂直面波瓣宽度		4.5°		
电压驻波比		≤1.8		
标称阻抗		50 Ω		
极化		水平/垂直		
最大功率		100 W		
接头型号		N座×2		
前后比		≥30 dB		
隔离度		≥30 dB		
抱杆直径		$\varphi$ 40 $^{\sim}$ 60 (mm)		
天线尺寸		700×140×35 (mm)		
重量		3.3kg		